NSN 7050-01-563-6688

A508I0

Digital To Digital Converter - Page 1 of 1



View Online at https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/7050-01-563-6688

Unit Design:
Desk top
Product Name:
Gigabit ethernet media converter
Special Features:
Desktop or chassis mounted. operating distance 550m (1, 804 ft).1000base-sx has an sc connector and is designed to operate w/multimode
fibe r optic cabling. Port has a maximum operating distance of 550 meters. Full duplex operation. External ac/dc power adapter. Operates
two different network topologies: standalone and back-to-back. Cable 50/125 micron multimode, allowable loss budget 8.5 db at 850nm.
Transmitter ouput power -4.0 to -9.5dbm. Optical wavelength 850nm. reciever sensitivity -17.0dbm
Shelf Life:
N/a
Unit Of Measure:
Demilitarization:
Yes - demil/mli
Fiig: